
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FLOWLAB5	2024-08-01	to	2024-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $366.05
2024-08-04 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_QmHZQed $25.00 $391.05
2024-08-11 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	8/5	TO	8/11 txn_LgHJrLB -$1.75 $389.30
2024-08-13 Donation	from	CINDY	ADELIA txn_wNHK77y $5.00 $394.30
2024-08-18 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_oyH5aQn $20.00 $414.30
2024-08-18 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	8/12	TO	8/18 txn_rYH426V -$0.35 $413.95
2024-08-20 Donation	from	STACY	CASSON txn_EyHeyA5 $5.00 $418.95
2024-08-20 Donation	from	JENNIFER	MCFARLAND txn_wNHKRA5 $5.38 $424.33
2024-08-25 Donation	from	SHARON	HURLEY	HALL txn_nEHBP2N $5.00 $429.33
2024-08-25 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	8/19	TO	8/25 txn_a8HAPAz -$2.13 $427.20

WITHDRAWN:	$4.23.	DEPOSITED:	$65.38. $427.20

FLOWLab5	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	FLOWLab5's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


